
Technische Daten

Länge (L)

Breite (B)

Höhe (H)

Rohrdimension (R)

Farbe

RAL

Geeignet für

Material

Rosette

45 mm

45 mm

11,6 mm

15 mm

weiß

9016

Einzel-Anschlussarmaturen aus Kunststoff

ABS

Einzel

Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

10

4033878204603

0,0029 kg

EC011560
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Einzel-Abdeckrosette



ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Zolltarifnummer

EC011560

EC011560

22-56-92-01

39269097

Notiz:

9016
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